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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8866340

8789887

8912317

8912342

8912647

8912702

8943032

8912692

8949981

8949828

8912688

8912316

8949853

8912968

8817629

8906693

8906692

Case

BHARDWAJ, NITIN

BOUTILIER, KENNETH

CHUMBER, KARAN

DHILLON, MANPREET KAUR

HILL, TYSON D

MARSHALL, MARCELLA

MATTHEWS, JASLYN ELIZABETH

MCGRATH, JOSHUA RAYMOND

RAMARD, RONNIE C

ROCHA, GREGORY

RYAN, CHRISTENA LEEANNE

SAVOURY, DEBBIE V

SOMYA, SOMYA

TRACEY, ANGELA

VIKAS, VIKAS

ZHENG, TING

ZHENG, TING

Name

1013402-1

248275-9

1019383-1

1020567-1

673142-3

580084-3

965411-2

678650-8

1029506-1

1029163-1

1021765-1

1021638-1

1020879-2

708900-4

1002139-1

1019364-1

1019364-1

Person

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 258(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 123(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 64

MVA 163(1)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


