30-OCT-2025 16:18 Page 1 of 1

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For November 12, 2025 In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

-	_			_
Л	п			_
_		LJ	_	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8866340	BHARDWAJ, NITIN	1013402-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8789887	BOUTILIER, KENNETH	248275-9	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8912317	CHUMBER, KARAN	1019383-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912342	DHILLON, MANPREET KAUR	1020567-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912647	HILL, TYSON D	673142-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912702	MARSHALL, MARCELLA	580084-3	MVA 258(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8943032	MATTHEWS, JASLYN ELIZABETH	965411-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8912692	MCGRATH, JOSHUA RAYMOND	678650-8	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8949981	RAMARD, RONNIE C	1029506-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8949828	ROCHA, GREGORY	1029163-1	MVA 123(2)		06:00 pm		
8912688	RYAN, CHRISTENA LEEANNE	1021765-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8912316	SAVOURY, DEBBIE V	1021638-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8949853	SOMYA, SOMYA	1020879-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8912968	TRACEY, ANGELA	708900-4	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8817629	VIKAS, VIKAS	1002139-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8906693	ZHENG, TING	1019364-1	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8906692	ZHENG, TING	1019364-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	